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Name___________________________________

MATCHING.  Choose the item in column 2 that best matches each item in column 1.

1) Insulator

2) Positive plate

3) Capacitor discharge tool

4) Capacitor unit of measurement

5)

6) Charged capacitor similar to

7) Negative plate

8)

A) Dielectric

B) Variable capacitor

C) Test light

D) Ω

E) Charged battery

F) μF

G) Gains electrons

H) Looses electrons

I) Light bulb

J) Pressure gauge

K) Fixed capacitor

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)
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Answer Key
Testname: MATCH 46

1) A
Page Ref: 530

2) H
Page Ref: 530

3) C
Page Ref: 531

4) F
Page Ref: 532

5) B
Page Ref: 531

6) E
Page Ref: 531

7) G
Page Ref: 530

8) K
Page Ref: 531
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